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Najlepszy zawodnik st. dowolny

Chłopców, 14 lat

1. CHMIELEWSKI, Krzysztof 04 05614 1355 2
2. CHMIELEWSKI, Michał 04 05614 1233 2
3. MATUSZEWSKI, Krzysztof 04 00802 1210 2
4. BEDNAREK, Przemysław 04 05614 1096 2
5. SIECZEK, Oliwier 04 05114 1074 2
6. OLCZAK, Kacper 04 00905 1043 2
7. ADAMOWICZ, Mikołaj 04 02214 1020 2
8. ZUBRZYCKI, Kacper 04 00603 1017 2
9. ZIEMBOWICZ, Franciszek 04 05114 1016 2

10. SKIBIAK, Hubert 04 01605 1008 2
11. WRZOSEK, Bartosz 04 05114 996 2
12. MINICHOWSKI, Maksymilian 04 07714 991 2
13. SZEWCZYK, Maciej 04 01105 973 2

ŻYRO, Ignacy 04 04514 973 2
15. STACHURSKI, Jerzy 04 04014 953 2
16. KOPROWSKI, Marcin 04 02202 943 2

KLIMCZAK, Kacper 04 01105 943 2
RAFAŁ, Kacper 04 07714 943 2

19. SZCZERBA, Kacper 04 05114 933 2
20. OSZCZAK, Norbert 04 09814 908 2
21. KRASOWSKI, Krzysztof 04 02810 907 2
22. KRYSIAK, Kacper 04 00905 906 2
23. CIUBA, Mikołaj 04 05114 895 2
24. SZELEŹNIAK-BIAŁKOWSKI, Julian 04 03410 884 2
25. MUSIŃSKI, Kacper 04 02810 875 2
26. STRZELECKI, Wiktor 04 02202 862 2
27. GŁĄBIŃSKI, Kamil 04 04914 856 2
28. DOMINOWSKI, Mikołaj 04 07114 843 2
29. WICIAK, Radosław 04 01313 836 2
30. WOŹNIAK, Antoni 04 04514 835 2
31. KORDOWSKI, Tymoteusz 04 00414 824 2
32. LITEWSKI, Mikołaj 04 04514 822 2
33. MŁYNARCZYK, Mateusz 04 01605 815 2
34. JĘDRZEJKIEWICZ, Ignacy 04 05214 813 2
35. JĘDRYCH, Krzysztof 04 00515 807 2
36. BANASIK, Samuel 04 03714 798 2
37. ISKRA, Szymon 04 01305 768 2
38. CHOJNACKI, Bartosz 04 03214 755 2
39. PIEKUŚ, Michał 04 04114 749 2
40. KURDELSKI, Filip 04 06614 746 2
41. LAMECKI, Nikodem 04 00905 745 2
42. MAJKOWSKI, Aleksander 04 04514 724 2
43. ŁYSONIEWSKI, Oskar 04 00905 715 2
44. PIŁAT, Maciej 04 03410 664 2
45. DULNIAK, Ryszard 04 05114 647 2
46. PIECHOTA, Bartłomiej 04 01305 642 2
47. ŚWIĄTKOWSKI, Bartosz 04 07714 637 2
48. LEWANDOWSKI, Kacper 04 01305 594 2
49. KRAS, Bruno 04 03714 575 2
50. KOSIŃSKI, Filip 04 00109 599 1
51. GOŁACKI, Sergiusz 04 01605 579 1
52. JENDRZEJCZYK, Maxim 04 05114 527 1
53. GRZECZA, Michał 04 00710 482 1
54. HRYNIEWICKI, Krzysztof 04 00409 473 1
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55. OLSZEWSKI, Jakub 04 00802 462 1
56. BIAŁEK, Paweł 04 05114 448 1
57. ZUZANIUK, Igor 04 01403 446 1
58. PIEKARZ, Adrian 04 01905 427 1
59. STANISŁAWSKI, Bartosz 04 00605 425 1
60. CHOROSZEWSKI, Iwo 04 01313 409 1
61. ŚLASKI, Filip 04 09814 392 1
62. PISKOR, Mateusz 04 09814 384 1
63. KAŁUSOWSKI, Gracjan 04 00905 382 1

GRZEGORZEWSKI, Bartosz 04 01905 382 1
65. WOJEWSKI, Igor 04 02810 373 1
66. GOŁĘBIOWSKI, Oliwer 04 07914 357 1
67. JASIŃSKI, Michał 04 05114 356 1
68. WALAS, Jan 04 00905 270 1

Chłopców, 15 lat

1. ZIELIŃSKI, Konrad 03 01605 1254 2
2. TRYLSKI, Wiktor 03 02810 1240 2
3. RODKIEWICZ, Radosław 03 05614 1224 2
4. GĄSTAŁ, Jan 03 03914 1204 2
5. MALINOWSKI, Wojciech 03 01105 1169 2
6. ĆWIEK, Wiktor 03 00414 1160 2
7. ROGUSKI, Mateusz 03 05614 1134 2
8. ŻOŁĄDŹ, Stanisław 03 05114 1116 2
9. WIĘCKOWSKI, Jakub 03 02214 1113 2

10. SZELĄG, Dawid 03 00805 1084 2
KARPIŃSKI, Jakub 03 05114 1084 2

12. ROMANOWSKI, Dawid 03 01305 1069 2
13. ZARYCHTA, Marcel 03 01403 1063 2
14. GĄSIOROWSKI, Michał 03 05214 1034 2
15. PASZKOWSKI, Konstanty 03 05214 1022 2
16. WOROBIEC, Daniel 03 04901 1021 2
17. KOWALCZYK, Piotr 03 09514 1015 2
18. WŁOCH, Jakub 03 00515 994 2
19. HNATYK, Damian 03 00510 990 2
20. PANASIUK, Mateusz 03 00409 964 2
21. WALAT, Sebastian 03 04914 958 2
22. MATUSZYŃSKI, Mikołaj 03 05114 955 2
23. KRUPIŃSKI, Wojciech 03 00515 943 2
24. SOKOŁOWSKI, Fabian 03 00510 929 2
25. URBANOWSKI, Jakub 03 05114 928 2
26. SKÓRA, Bartosz 03 01305 927 2
27. JELIŃSKI, Marcel 03 00802 925 2
28. ILCEWICZ, Hubert 03 02914 907 2
29. STEFANOWSKI, Bartosz 03 00305 903 2
30. PRZYBYTNIAK, Sean 03 02314 890 2
31. GRZEGRZÓŁKA, Albert 03 05114 887 2
32. ZIELIŃSKI, Maksymilian 03 05114 855 2
33. OLENDER, Miłosz 03 00504 838 2
34. CYBULSKI, Jakub 03 02810 813 2
35. STRASZYŃSKI, Kacper 03 00905 798 2

WOŹNY, Oskar 03 03410 798 2
37. GAWIŃSKI, Oscar 03 04901 795 2
38. LEŚNIEWSKI, Patryk 03 01305 789 2
39. LENCZEWSKI, Piotr 03 00109 783 2
40. KRAJEWSKI, Mateusz 03 01513 779 2
41. ROWIŃSKI, Dominik 03 03914 738 2
42. GRUCHAŁA, Mikołaj 03 02314 735 2
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43. BRZEZIŃSKI, Rafał 03 04114 707 2
44. REMBOWSKI, Jan 03 03714 553 1
45. WIŚNIEWSKI, Mikołaj 03 00802 494 1
46. MARKOWSKI, Kacper 03 09514 476 1
47. KORONA, Kacper 03 00116 475 1
48. SOBIECH, Szymon 03 00605 466 1
49. MICHALAK, Piotr 03 06214 449 1
50. MICHAŁOWSKI, Eryk 03 00809 442 1
51. COLEMAN, Alan 03 01105 440 1
52. SKIBA, Jakub 03 09514 429 1
53. MACIOSZEK, Maksymilian 03 06214 419 1
54. NOSARZEWSKI, Kornel 03 03914 417 1
55. AUGUŚCIŃSKI, Mateusz 03 00905 303 1

Chłopców, 16 lat

1. ORLICZ, Filip 02 05114 1484 2
2. JAŚKIEWICZ, Adrian 02 05614 1298 2
3. RADZISZEWSKI, Krzysztof 02 05114 1281 2
4. LIK, Kacper 02 01105 1208 2
5. DUDKIEWICZ, Kacper 02 09514 1195 2
6. PAWŁOWSKI, Bogusław 02 05114 1186 2
7. DOŁOWY, Grzegorz 02 05614 1173 2
8. KNYSZYŃSKI, Maciej 02 01105 1148 2
9. BIELAS, Jakub 02 01102 1130 2

10. KOWALCZYK, Kacper 02 05114 1115 2
11. RUTA, Kamil 02 05614 1113 2
12. CHEREDIS, Jakub 02 05114 1100 2
13. JĘDRYS, Igor 02 03914 1098 2
14. MIKOŚ, Dawid 02 00905 1093 2
15. ŁUKASIK, Mikołaj 02 02214 1058 2
16. CHYRCHAŁA, Rafał 02 00203 1057 2
17. SZYMANOWSKI, Jakub 02 00104 1040 2
18. BORZYMEK, Hubert 02 04514 1026 2
19. PYCZOT, Paweł 02 04914 1013 2
20. WALENCIAK, Aleksander 02 07714 1010 2
21. MARCZAK, Radosław 02 07114 1003 2
22. GOTOWSKI, Dominik 02 05114 1001 2
23. CHOJNOWSKI, Tomasz 02 03314 992 2
24. CYBULSKI, Cyprian 02 01305 991 2
25. MALINOWSKI, Paweł 02 00104 975 2
26. SZABLAK, Franciszek 02 06614 958 2
27. SOBÓL, Przemysław 02 09514 950 2
28. GUMIŃSKI, Igor 02 00510 932 2
29. BURDUKIEWICZ, Maksymilian 02 09514 927 2
30. JĘDRZEJKIEWICZ, Jan 02 05214 924 2
31. MUSIŃSKI, Mikołaj 02 01513 900 2
32. JACUŃSKI, Maciej 02 01513 853 2
33. HORBATY, Klaudiusz 02 05214 809 2
34. WENCEL, Adrian 02 01305 775 2
35. WODYŃSKI, Bartosz 02 03805 569 1
36. KUSIŃSKI, Aleksy 02 00605 554 1
37. ZDZIEBŁO, Piotr 02 02811 542 1
38. RĄPAŁA, Tomasz 02 07614 540 1
39. RACZYŃSKI, Adrian 02 02214 535 1
40. MAŃCZAK, Jakub 02 05114 463 1
41. KOWALCZYK, Michał 02 09514 460 1
42. KALISIAK, Norbert 02 00305 444 1
43. STWORZYJANEK, Marek 02 09514 439 1
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44. MIESZKUNIEC, Szymon 02 02914 432 1
45. BURCZYŃSKI, Piotr 02 09514 403 1

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1. JAWORSKI, Szymon 01 00601 1464 2
2. KISZCZAK, Jakub 00 00601 1444 2

KAROLCZAK, Jan 01 05114 1444 2
4. SŁOWIK, Rafał 00 05114 1363 2
5. GIRUL, Radosław 01 00601 1329 2
6. DOMAŃSKI, Gracjan 00 00116 1327 2

JEMIELITA, Oskar 01 01514 1327 2
8. URBAŃSKI, Michał 01 01910 1318 2
9. WOŹNIAK, Maciej 00 01605 1311 2

10. DOMINIAK, Kacper 00 00601 1302 2
11. PYTLARCZYK, Szymon 00 03914 1299 2
12. HANO, Grzegorz 00 00601 1295 2
13. PAWLACZYK, Patryk 00 01605 1293 2

GUZIOR, Maciej 00 00601 1293 2
15. JÓŹKÓW, Cezary 01 00601 1278 2
16. LESZEGA, Szymon 01 01910 1260 2
17. BUGAŁA, Krzysztof 01 00116 1258 2
18. GĘBKA, Olaf 00 00116 1241 2

FAJKOWSKI, Piotr 01 00905 1241 2
20. KONCKI, Bartłomiej 01 00603 1238 2
21. RÓJ, Jakub 01 00116 1217 2
22. SMOLIŃSKI, Jakub 00 09814 1212 2
23. MIELNICZUK, Bartosz 01 06614 1204 2
24. KRYSIAK, Michał 01 00905 1201 2
25. CIARCZYŃSKI, Janusz 01 01513 1190 2
26. RYTTER, Igor 01 05114 1188 2
27. ZAREMBA, Jakub 01 05114 1183 2
28. KULCZYCKI, Patryk 01 00104 1163 2
29. ROMANIEC, Szymon 00 01910 1146 2
30. RYBARCZYK, Adam 00 03714 1144 2
31. WAŚKO, Adam 00 09814 1141 2
32. KOZŁOWSKI, Kamil 00 06614 1132 2
33. BALCERAK, Jakub 00 00905 1131 2
34. KOTARSKI, Jakub 01 05114 1119 2

CZERWIŃSKI, Łukasz 01 05114 1119 2
36. BIELSKI, Kacper 01 01910 1113 2
37. WIATR, Wojciech 01 00115 1103 2
38. ZUBIK, Stanisław 01 09514 1091 2
39. RATAJCZAK, Mateusz 01 00515 1085 2

REJNIAK, Mateusz 01 01514 1085 2
41. SENKOWSKI, Kacper 01 05114 1084 2
42. KOMOROWSKI, Jan 01 00905 1079 2
43. SURDYK, Patryk 00 00116 1071 2

SZWEDZKI, Jakub 00 00905 1071 2
GRZEMSKI, Kamil 01 00115 1071 2

46. SUROWIECKI, Wojciech 01 04901 1064 2
47. JĘDRZEJEWSKI, Mateusz 00 03914 1056 2
48. DŁUŻNIEWSKI, Dawid 01 01514 1033 2
49. CICHOCKI, Maciej 00 04614 1031 2

CHYCZEWSKI, Oliwer 00 00104 1031 2
51. DADOS, Aleksander 01 00603 1020 2
52. ROWIŃSKI, Aleksander 01 03914 1006 2
53. URBANIAK, Sebastian 01 00115 992 2
54. BARSZCZEWSKI, Maksymilian 01 05114 925 2



Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147 Registered to KS Warszawianka 13.05.2018 19:17 - Strona 5

ARENA  GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI  -   FINAŁ  
Warszawa, 12. - 13.5.2018

55. SULIGA, Jeremi 00 09514 921 2
56. JAKUBCZYK, Patryk 01 01513 908 2
57. RUTKIEWICZ, Jakub 01 01513 875 2
58. BUTKIEWICZ, Cezary 00 05114 688 1
59. PIOTROWSKI, Kacper 01 05114 677 1
60. SACHA, Kamil 01 00601 657 1
61. WARZOCHA, Albert 01 03415 630 1
62. GŁUSZKOWSKI, Mateusz 01 03415 606 1
63. KUCZAK, Adam 00 00304 592 1
64. KAŁUSOWSKI, Jan 00 00905 579 1
65. GRZYBOWSKI, Artur 01 00116 571 1
66. SZCZECIŃSKI, Robert 00 00914 569 1
67. DEREZIŃSKI, Szymon 01 00914 567 1
68. GREBER, Artur 01 05114 546 1
69. WOŹNIAK, Kamil 01 00603 537 1
70. ŁANCZKOWSKI, Dominik 01 00116 522 1

DOEDEL, Alex 01 03415 522 1
72. MALEC, Mikołaj 01 00905 517 1
73. ROGULIN, Bogdan 01 06614 515 1
74. ZIMNIAK, Szymon 01 03415 512 1
75. BRODOWSKI, Bartosz 00 00305 511 1
76. CHMIELOWIEC, Łukasz 00 00305 507 1
77. KOWALSKI, Maxymilian 00 01514 505 1
78. MALEWSKI, Bartłomiej 01 03805 398 1
79. PIOTROWICZ, Kamil 00 00905 311 1
80. BŁAŃSKI, Piotr 01 01910 287 1

Mężczyzn, Open

1. MAJCHRZAK, Kacper 92 00115 1614 2
2. PIELOWSKI, Krzysztof 91 01113 1575 2
3. PISZCZOROWICZ, Bartosz 99 05114 1534 2
4. KAŁUŻYŃSKI, Antoni 99 03914 1484 2

ORLICZ, Filip 02 05114 1484 2
6. OSTROWSKI, Karol 99 00116 1483 2
7. DUBIEL, Adam 93 00114 1469 2
8. JAWORSKI, Szymon 01 00601 1464 2
9. CHRZANOWSKI, Damian 98 00601 1463 2

10. KSIĄŻEK, Jakub 98 00116 1461 2
11. KISZCZAK, Jakub 00 00601 1444 2

KAROLCZAK, Jan 01 05114 1444 2
13. SŁOWIK, Rafał 00 05114 1363 2
14. CHMIELEWSKI, Krzysztof 04 05614 1355 2
15. KOLCZYŃSKI, Stanisław 97 06614 1335 2
16. GIRUL, Radosław 01 00601 1329 2
17. DOMAŃSKI, Gracjan 00 00116 1327 2

JEMIELITA, Oskar 01 01514 1327 2
19. URBAŃSKI, Michał 01 01910 1318 2
20. WOŹNIAK, Maciej 00 01605 1311 2
21. DOMINIAK, Kacper 00 00601 1302 2

CHMIELEWSKI, Jakub 99 00601 1302 2
23. PYTLARCZYK, Szymon 00 03914 1299 2
24. JAŚKIEWICZ, Adrian 02 05614 1298 2
25. KACZOROWSKI, Jakub 97 05114 1297 2
26. HANO, Grzegorz 00 00601 1295 2
27. PAWLACZYK, Patryk 00 01605 1293 2

GUZIOR, Maciej 00 00601 1293 2
29. JURA, Maciej 96 00601 1287 2
30. RADZISZEWSKI, Krzysztof 02 05114 1281 2
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31. JÓŹKÓW, Cezary 01 00601 1278 2
32. BRZOSTOWSKI, Axel 96 00611 1264 2
33. LESZEGA, Szymon 01 01910 1260 2
34. BUGAŁA, Krzysztof 01 00116 1258 2
35. ZIELIŃSKI, Konrad 03 01605 1254 2
36. MŁYNARCZYK, Piotr 99 00116 1250 2
37. GĘBKA, Olaf 00 00116 1241 2

FAJKOWSKI, Piotr 01 00905 1241 2
39. TRYLSKI, Wiktor 03 02810 1240 2
40. KONCKI, Bartłomiej 01 00603 1238 2
41. CHMIELEWSKI, Michał 04 05614 1233 2
42. PUZAN, Yauheni 95 08114 1224 2

RODKIEWICZ, Radosław 03 05614 1224 2
44. RÓJ, Jakub 01 00116 1217 2
45. SMOLIŃSKI, Jakub 00 09814 1212 2
46. MATUSZEWSKI, Krzysztof 04 00802 1210 2
47. LIK, Kacper 02 01105 1208 2
48. GĄSTAŁ, Jan 03 03914 1204 2

MIELNICZUK, Bartosz 01 06614 1204 2
50. KRYSIAK, Michał 01 00905 1201 2
51. DUDKIEWICZ, Kacper 02 09514 1195 2
52. CIARCZYŃSKI, Janusz 01 01513 1190 2
53. RYTTER, Igor 01 05114 1188 2
54. PAWŁOWSKI, Bogusław 02 05114 1186 2
55. ZAREMBA, Jakub 01 05114 1183 2
56. DURAJCZYK, Michał 97 00114 1179 2
57. DOŁOWY, Grzegorz 02 05614 1173 2
58. MALINOWSKI, Wojciech 03 01105 1169 2
59. KULCZYCKI, Patryk 01 00104 1163 2
60. ĆWIEK, Wiktor 03 00414 1160 2
61. KNYSZYŃSKI, Maciej 02 01105 1148 2
62. ROMANIEC, Szymon 00 01910 1146 2
63. RYBARCZYK, Adam 00 03714 1144 2
64. WAŚKO, Adam 00 09814 1141 2
65. ROGUSKI, Mateusz 03 05614 1134 2
66. KOZŁOWSKI, Kamil 00 06614 1132 2
67. BALCERAK, Jakub 00 00905 1131 2
68. BIELAS, Jakub 02 01102 1130 2
69. KOTARSKI, Jakub 01 05114 1119 2

CZERWIŃSKI, Łukasz 01 05114 1119 2
71. ŻOŁĄDŹ, Stanisław 03 05114 1116 2
72. KOWALCZYK, Kacper 02 05114 1115 2
73. RUTA, Kamil 02 05614 1113 2

BIELSKI, Kacper 01 01910 1113 2
WIĘCKOWSKI, Jakub 03 02214 1113 2

76. WIATR, Wojciech 01 00115 1103 2
77. CHEREDIS, Jakub 02 05114 1100 2
78. JĘDRYS, Igor 02 03914 1098 2
79. BEDNAREK, Przemysław 04 05614 1096 2
80. MIKOŚ, Dawid 02 00905 1093 2
81. ZUBIK, Stanisław 01 09514 1091 2
82. RATAJCZAK, Mateusz 01 00515 1085 2

REJNIAK, Mateusz 01 01514 1085 2
84. SZELĄG, Dawid 03 00805 1084 2

SENKOWSKI, Kacper 01 05114 1084 2
KARPIŃSKI, Jakub 03 05114 1084 2

87. KOMOROWSKI, Jan 01 00905 1079 2
88. SIECZEK, Oliwier 04 05114 1074 2
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89. SURDYK, Patryk 00 00116 1071 2
SZWEDZKI, Jakub 00 00905 1071 2
GRZEMSKI, Kamil 01 00115 1071 2

92. ROMANOWSKI, Dawid 03 01305 1069 2
93. SUROWIECKI, Wojciech 01 04901 1064 2
94. ZARYCHTA, Marcel 03 01403 1063 2
95. ŁUKASIK, Mikołaj 02 02214 1058 2
96. CHYRCHAŁA, Rafał 02 00203 1057 2
97. JĘDRZEJEWSKI, Mateusz 00 03914 1056 2
98. OLCZAK, Kacper 04 00905 1043 2
99. SZYMANOWSKI, Jakub 02 00104 1040 2

100. GĄSIOROWSKI, Michał 03 05214 1034 2
101. DŁUŻNIEWSKI, Dawid 01 01514 1033 2
102. CICHOCKI, Maciej 00 04614 1031 2

CHYCZEWSKI, Oliwer 00 00104 1031 2
104. BORZYMEK, Hubert 02 04514 1026 2
105. PASZKOWSKI, Konstanty 03 05214 1022 2

DĘBSKI, Szymon 99 00305 1022 2
107. WOROBIEC, Daniel 03 04901 1021 2
108. DADOS, Aleksander 01 00603 1020 2

ADAMOWICZ, Mikołaj 04 02214 1020 2
110. ZUBRZYCKI, Kacper 04 00603 1017 2
111. ZIEMBOWICZ, Franciszek 04 05114 1016 2
112. KOWALCZYK, Piotr 03 09514 1015 2
113. PYCZOT, Paweł 02 04914 1013 2
114. WALENCIAK, Aleksander 02 07714 1010 2
115. SKIBIAK, Hubert 04 01605 1008 2
116. ROWIŃSKI, Aleksander 01 03914 1006 2
117. MARCZAK, Radosław 02 07114 1003 2
118. GOTOWSKI, Dominik 02 05114 1001 2
119. WRZOSEK, Bartosz 04 05114 996 2
120. WŁOCH, Jakub 03 00515 994 2
121. URBANIAK, Sebastian 01 00115 992 2

CHOJNOWSKI, Tomasz 02 03314 992 2
123. MINICHOWSKI, Maksymilian 04 07714 991 2

CYBULSKI, Cyprian 02 01305 991 2
125. HNATYK, Damian 03 00510 990 2
126. MALINOWSKI, Paweł 02 00104 975 2
127. SZEWCZYK, Maciej 04 01105 973 2

ŻYRO, Ignacy 04 04514 973 2
129. PANASIUK, Mateusz 03 00409 964 2
130. SZABLAK, Franciszek 02 06614 958 2

WALAT, Sebastian 03 04914 958 2
132. MATUSZYŃSKI, Mikołaj 03 05114 955 2
133. STACHURSKI, Jerzy 04 04014 953 2
134. SOBÓL, Przemysław 02 09514 950 2
135. KRUPIŃSKI, Wojciech 03 00515 943 2

KOPROWSKI, Marcin 04 02202 943 2
KLIMCZAK, Kacper 04 01105 943 2
RAFAŁ, Kacper 04 07714 943 2

139. SZCZERBA, Kacper 04 05114 933 2
140. GUMIŃSKI, Igor 02 00510 932 2
141. SOKOŁOWSKI, Fabian 03 00510 929 2
142. URBANOWSKI, Jakub 03 05114 928 2
143. BURDUKIEWICZ, Maksymilian 02 09514 927 2

SKÓRA, Bartosz 03 01305 927 2
145. JELIŃSKI, Marcel 03 00802 925 2

BARSZCZEWSKI, Maksymilian 01 05114 925 2
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147. JĘDRZEJKIEWICZ, Jan 02 05214 924 2
148. SULIGA, Jeremi 00 09514 921 2
149. OSZCZAK, Norbert 04 09814 908 2

JAKUBCZYK, Patryk 01 01513 908 2
151. ILCEWICZ, Hubert 03 02914 907 2

KRASOWSKI, Krzysztof 04 02810 907 2
153. KRYSIAK, Kacper 04 00905 906 2
154. STEFANOWSKI, Bartosz 03 00305 903 2
155. MUSIŃSKI, Mikołaj 02 01513 900 2
156. CIUBA, Mikołaj 04 05114 895 2
157. PRZYBYTNIAK, Sean 03 02314 890 2
158. GRZEGRZÓŁKA, Albert 03 05114 887 2
159. SZELEŹNIAK-BIAŁKOWSKI, Julian 04 03410 884 2
160. RUTKIEWICZ, Jakub 01 01513 875 2

MUSIŃSKI, Kacper 04 02810 875 2
162. STRZELECKI, Wiktor 04 02202 862 2
163. GŁĄBIŃSKI, Kamil 04 04914 856 2
164. ZIELIŃSKI, Maksymilian 03 05114 855 2
165. JACUŃSKI, Maciej 02 01513 853 2
166. ŻERAŃSKI, Przemysław 99 00414 852 2
167. DOMINOWSKI, Mikołaj 04 07114 843 2
168. OLENDER, Miłosz 03 00504 838 2
169. WICIAK, Radosław 04 01313 836 2
170. WOŹNIAK, Antoni 04 04514 835 2
171. KORDOWSKI, Tymoteusz 04 00414 824 2
172. LITEWSKI, Mikołaj 04 04514 822 2
173. MŁYNARCZYK, Mateusz 04 01605 815 2
174. JĘDRZEJKIEWICZ, Ignacy 04 05214 813 2

CYBULSKI, Jakub 03 02810 813 2
176. HORBATY, Klaudiusz 02 05214 809 2
177. JĘDRYCH, Krzysztof 04 00515 807 2
178. BANASIK, Samuel 04 03714 798 2

STRASZYŃSKI, Kacper 03 00905 798 2
WOŹNY, Oskar 03 03410 798 2

181. GAWIŃSKI, Oscar 03 04901 795 2
182. LEŚNIEWSKI, Patryk 03 01305 789 2
183. LENCZEWSKI, Piotr 03 00109 783 2
184. KRAJEWSKI, Mateusz 03 01513 779 2
185. WENCEL, Adrian 02 01305 775 2
186. ISKRA, Szymon 04 01305 768 2
187. CHOJNACKI, Bartosz 04 03214 755 2
188. PIEKUŚ, Michał 04 04114 749 2
189. KURDELSKI, Filip 04 06614 746 2
190. LAMECKI, Nikodem 04 00905 745 2
191. ROWIŃSKI, Dominik 03 03914 738 2
192. GRUCHAŁA, Mikołaj 03 02314 735 2
193. MAJKOWSKI, Aleksander 04 04514 724 2
194. ŁYSONIEWSKI, Oskar 04 00905 715 2
195. BRZEZIŃSKI, Rafał 03 04114 707 2
196. PIŁAT, Maciej 04 03410 664 2
197. DULNIAK, Ryszard 04 05114 647 2
198. PIECHOTA, Bartłomiej 04 01305 642 2
199. ŚWIĄTKOWSKI, Bartosz 04 07714 637 2
200. LEWANDOWSKI, Kacper 04 01305 594 2
201. KRAS, Bruno 04 03714 575 2
202. STOKOWSKI, Kacper 99 05114 798 1
203. CZERNIAK, Konrad 89 03103 781 1
204. TOKARSKI, Krzysztof 96 00611 753 1
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205. BUGDOL, Rafał 95 00611 697 1
206. GAWRYSIAK, Przemysław 92 02405 688 1

BUTKIEWICZ, Cezary 00 05114 688 1
208. PIOTROWSKI, Kacper 01 05114 677 1
209. PRZYBYŁA, Kacper 98 00611 659 1
210. SACHA, Kamil 01 00601 657 1
211. OPALSKI, Marcin 93 03914 651 1
212. ZBUTOWICZ, Karol 98 06614 644 1
213. WARZOCHA, Albert 01 03415 630 1
214. KACZMARSKI, Marcin 94 00114 620 1
215. GŁUSZKOWSKI, Mateusz 01 03415 606 1

DOBRZYŃSKI, Tomasz 98 05114 606 1
217. KOSIŃSKI, Filip 04 00109 599 1
218. KUCZAK, Adam 00 00304 592 1
219. WAWRZYNKIEWICZ, Piotr 98 00116 587 1
220. KAŁUSOWSKI, Jan 00 00905 579 1

GOŁACKI, Sergiusz 04 01605 579 1
222. AMPULSKI, Remigiusz 98 00504 573 1
223. SAWCZUK, Oskar 98 03805 571 1

GRZYBOWSKI, Artur 01 00116 571 1
225. SZCZECIŃSKI, Robert 00 00914 569 1

WODYŃSKI, Bartosz 02 03805 569 1
227. DEREZIŃSKI, Szymon 01 00914 567 1
228. MANFREDI, Luca 91 08114 565 1
229. KUSIŃSKI, Aleksy 02 00605 554 1
230. REMBOWSKI, Jan 03 03714 553 1
231. GREBER, Artur 01 05114 546 1
232. ZDZIEBŁO, Piotr 02 02811 542 1
233. RĄPAŁA, Tomasz 02 07614 540 1
234. WOŹNIAK, Kamil 01 00603 537 1
235. RACZYŃSKI, Adrian 02 02214 535 1
236. RĘBAS, Igor 89 08114 534 1
237. JENDRZEJCZYK, Maxim 04 05114 527 1
238. ŁANCZKOWSKI, Dominik 01 00116 522 1

DOEDEL, Alex 01 03415 522 1
240. MALEC, Mikołaj 01 00905 517 1
241. ROGULIN, Bogdan 01 06614 515 1
242. ZIMNIAK, Szymon 01 03415 512 1
243. BRODOWSKI, Bartosz 00 00305 511 1
244. SHVETS, Maksym 99 03805 509 1
245. CHMIELOWIEC, Łukasz 00 00305 507 1
246. KOWALSKI, Maxymilian 00 01514 505 1
247. WIŚNIEWSKI, Mikołaj 03 00802 494 1
248. GRZECZA, Michał 04 00710 482 1
249. MARKOWSKI, Kacper 03 09514 476 1
250. KORONA, Kacper 03 00116 475 1
251. HRYNIEWICKI, Krzysztof 04 00409 473 1
252. SOBIECH, Szymon 03 00605 466 1
253. MAŃCZAK, Jakub 02 05114 463 1
254. OLSZEWSKI, Jakub 04 00802 462 1
255. KOWALCZYK, Michał 02 09514 460 1
256. MICHALAK, Piotr 03 06214 449 1
257. BIAŁEK, Paweł 04 05114 448 1
258. ZUZANIUK, Igor 04 01403 446 1
259. KALISIAK, Norbert 02 00305 444 1
260. MICHAŁOWSKI, Eryk 03 00809 442 1
261. COLEMAN, Alan 03 01105 440 1
262. STWORZYJANEK, Marek 02 09514 439 1
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263. MIESZKUNIEC, Szymon 02 02914 432 1
264. SKIBA, Jakub 03 09514 429 1
265. PIEKARZ, Adrian 04 01905 427 1
266. STANISŁAWSKI, Bartosz 04 00605 425 1
267. MACIOSZEK, Maksymilian 03 06214 419 1
268. NOSARZEWSKI, Kornel 03 03914 417 1
269. CHOROSZEWSKI, Iwo 04 01313 409 1
270. BURCZYŃSKI, Piotr 02 09514 403 1
271. MALEWSKI, Bartłomiej 01 03805 398 1
272. ŚLASKI, Filip 04 09814 392 1
273. PISKOR, Mateusz 04 09814 384 1
274. KAŁUSOWSKI, Gracjan 04 00905 382 1

GRZEGORZEWSKI, Bartosz 04 01905 382 1
276. GOLUS, Michał 97 03014 375 1
277. WOJEWSKI, Igor 04 02810 373 1
278. GODLEWSKI, Rafał 96 08114 361 1
279. GOŁĘBIOWSKI, Oliwer 04 07914 357 1
280. JASIŃSKI, Michał 04 05114 356 1
281. PIOTROWICZ, Kamil 00 00905 311 1
282. BĄCZKOWSKI, Bartosz 97 00914 310 1
283. AUGUŚCIŃSKI, Mateusz 03 00905 303 1
284. BŁAŃSKI, Piotr 01 01910 287 1
285. WALAS, Jan 04 00905 270 1


